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Surname Name Company Email Address ECSA No. CPD Cert. No.

Beneke Richard Richard Beneke Design ribeneke@rbd.co.za 790120 SARF21/COTO-RBP-1/24-001
Bodhania Muhammad IS Group muhammad.bodhania@isgroup.co.za 20180145 SARF21/COTO-RBP-1/24-002
Darries Sulayman EAS Infrastructure Engineers sulayman@easengineers.co.za 940355 SARF21/COTO-RBP-1/24-019
Giloi Paul Private paul.giloi@gmail.com 20030166 SARF21/COTO-RBP-1/24-003
Jacobs Roelof Lafarge roelof.jacobs@lafargeholcim.com 201370134 SARF21/COTO-RBP-1/24-004
Kruger Erhard HGK Consulting erhardk@mwebbiz.co.za 830369 SARF21/COTO-RBP-1/24-005
Latimer Mick Bergstan mick@bergstan.co.za 810352 SARF21/COTO-RBP-1/24-006
Mabharaj Sanam DEC Consultants sanam@deckzn.co.za 201550949 SARF21/COTO-RBP-1/24-007
Maharaj Venesh DEC Consultants venesh@deckzn.co.za 920311 SARF21/COTO-RBP-1/24-017
Martin Jim Martin & Associates jwm@martinjw.co.za 890451 SARF21/COTO-RBP-1/24-008
Mostert Nicolaas Eskom mostertn@eskom.co.za 202101705 SARF21/COTO-RBP-1/24-018
Muller Werner WSM Solutions wernermuller@vodamail.co.za 201330058 SARF21/COTO-RBP-1/24-009
Neumann Mike Private mike.neumann1503@gmail.com 920285 SARF21/COTO-RBP-1/24-020
Pearson Graham J G Afrika pearsong@ijgafrika.com 201901081 SARF21/COTO-RBP-1/24-010
Perrie Bryan Cement & Concrete SA bryan.perrie@cemcon-sa.org.za 870141 SARF21/COTO-RBP-1/24-011
Reucassel Clive Private clive.reucassel@absamail.co.za 200330063 SARF21/COTO-RBP-1/24-012
Skinner Gina SNA Engineers skinner.g@sna.co.za 201901047 SARF21/COTO-RBP-1/24-013
Visser Divan iX Engineers divan.v@ixengineers.co.za 2019201993 SARF21/COTO-RBP-1/24-014
Volmink Kevin Naidu Consulting kevin.volmink@naiduconsulting.com 202101610 SARF21/COTO-RBP-1/24-015
Willemse Piet Nyeleti pwillemse@nyeleti.co.za 9007050 SARF21/COTO-RBP-1/24-016
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